General information about company

Scrip code 530589

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES37B01016

Name of the company

Prima Plastics Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a -
Category | of shar.eholders up qull)lity Ic:)quityp underlying held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I har har Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(I ;elde(slv) ;eldes Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VI As a | 466 eg: | Class % of
) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gL 10 6432254 6432254 | 58.47 6432254 6432254 | 58.47
romoter
Group
(B) Public 8386 4568216 4568216 |[41.53 4568216 4568216 |41.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8396 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil e:ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P c¢8¢¢ OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . : shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of ity shar
Category | of eriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding . I held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W]
Promoter
(A) f;‘r oter 58.47 6432254
Group
B) Public 41.53 4213191
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10645445




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (I1X)
No. of Partly i(;rgf :ﬁ;ﬁi:os' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p?,ld paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D it (VID) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity eposttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (IV)+
held (IV) | shares | /| it v [ 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtirlg
% (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | ; , 6432254 6432254 | 58.47 6432254 6432254 | 58.47
undivided Family
(SX;)(_II;OMI 10 6432254 6432254 | 58.47 6432254 6432254 | 58.47
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 6432254 6432254 | 58.47 6432254 6432254 | 58.47
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Foreign Venture
(d) . 1 19891 19891 0.18 19891 19891 0.18
Capital Investors
Sub-Total
1 19891 19891 0.18 19891 19891 0.18
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders. | 7867 2622533 2622533 |23.84 2622533 2622533 |23.84
olding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |13 1129983 1129983 |10.27 1129983 1129983 |[10.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 505 795809 795809 | 7.23 795809 795809 [ 7.23
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 8385 4548325 4548325 | 41.35 4548325 4548325 |41.35
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 8386 4568216 4568216 |41.53 4568216 4568216 |41.53
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8396 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8396 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgec{l or
O- No. of 0- >nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
e Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities <i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
() (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 58.47 6432254
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 58.47 6432254
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.47 6432254
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(d) 0.18 19891
Sub-Total (B) 018 19891
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.84 2349808
(a(ii)) 10.27 1129983
(e) 7.23 713509
Sub-Total (B) 4135 4193300
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.53 4213191
B)=B)(1)+
BX2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10645445
Total (A+B+C 100 10645445

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHAVI
DILIP
PAREKH

NITIKA B
TOLIA

MEHTA VIJAY
MANSUKHLAL

HINA VIJAY
MEHTA

SHASHIKALA
MANHAR
PAREKH

DILIP
MANHARLAL
PAREKH

CHHAYA
BHASKAR
PAREKH

PAN (II)

AAAPP9634P

AAAPT4896M

AABPMS512G

AALPM2594C

ACNPP1304R

AFFPP4206B

AFYPP5618N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

406530

40352

10

101

486410

2615420

216711

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

406530

40352

101

486410

2615420

216711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

4.42

23.78

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

406530

40352

10

101

486410

2615420

216711

Class eg:y

Total

406530

40352

101

486410

2615420

216711

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.7

0.37

4.42

23.78

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.37

4.42

23.78

1.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

406530

40352

101

486410

2615420

216711




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRATIK BHASKAR
PAREKH

BHASKAR MANHARLAL
PAREKH

PARAS BHASKAR
PAREKH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGBPP2997C

AGUPP5308E

AGZPP8496L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

115100

2551610

10

6432254

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

115100

2551610

10

6432254

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

23.2

58.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

115100

2551610

10

6432254

Class eg:y

Total

115100

2551610

6432254

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

232

58.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

23.2

58.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115100

2551610

6432254

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PUNIT SHAILESH. BHUPTANI

S.SHYAM

SUBRAMANIAN P

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJMPB6361L

AAMPS6032]

AMBPS8931K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

153681

335736

188890

678307

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

153681

335736

188890

678307

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.05

6.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

153681

335736

188890

678307

Class eg:y

Total

153681

335736

188890

678307

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4

3.05

1.72

6.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.05

6.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

153681

335736

188890

678307

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

IEPF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

PAN (II)

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

102 28

365

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

225596 13197

19750

377897

50

159319

159319

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

225596 13197

19750

377897

50

159319

159319

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

0.18

3.44

1.45

1.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

225596 | 13197

19750

377897

50

159319

159319

Class eg:y

Total

225596 13197

19750

377897

50

159319

159319

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

0.18

3.44

1.45

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

0.18

3.44

1.45

1.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 221996
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13197

19750

299197

50

159319

159319

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

505

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

795809

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

795809

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

795809

Class eg:y

Total

795809

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

713509




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN of INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY IS NOT AVAILABLE.







