General information about company						
Scrip code	530589					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE537B01016					
Name of the company	Prima Plastics Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly shares paid-up shares shares shares shares shares				in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	6432254			6432254	58.47	6432254		6432254	58.47
(B)	Public	8386	4568216			4568216	41.53	4568216		4568216	41.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8396	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	Category Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.47					6432254
(B)	Public				41.53					4213191
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	-			100					10645445

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	6432254			6432254	58.47	6432254		6432254	58.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	6432254			6432254	58.47	6432254		6432254	58.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	6432254			6432254	58.47	6432254		6432254	58.47
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	1	19891			19891	0.18	19891		19891	0.18
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	19891			19891	0.18	19891		19891	0.18
(3)	Non-institutions			-				•	•	•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7867	2622533			2622533	23.84	2622533		2622533	23.84
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	1129983			1129983	10.27	1129983		1129983	10.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	505	795809			795809	7.23	795809		795809	7.23
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8385	4548325			4548325	41.35	4548325		4548325	41.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8386	4568216			4568216	41.53	4568216		4568216	41.53
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		8396	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100
Total (A+B+C)		8396	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ір
	Shares Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible Outstanding Warrants work		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.47					6432254
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.47					6432254
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.47					6432254
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(d)				0.18					19891
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.18					19891
(3)	Non-institutio	ons						•	
(a(i))				23.84					2349808
(a(ii))				10.27					1129983
(e)				7.23					713509
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.35					4193300
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.53					4213191
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10645445
Total (A+B+C				100					10645445

			ividuals/Hindu		y	T	1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHAVI DILIP PAREKH	NITIKA B TOLIA	MEHTA VIJAY MANSUKHLAL	HINA VIJAY MEHTA	SHASHIKALA MANHAR PAREKH	DILIP MANHARLAL PAREKH	CHHAYA BHASKAR PAREKH
PAN (II)	AAAPP9634P	AAAPT4896M	AABPM5512G	AALPM2594C	ACNPP1304R	AFFPP4206B	AFYPP5618N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.37	0	0	4.42	23.78	1.97
Number of Voting	g Rights held in e	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Class eg:y							
Total	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	0.37	0	0	4.42	23.78	1.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.37	0	0	4.42	23.78	1.97
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Share	s pledged or othe	rwise encumbere	d (XIII)			•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	I		I	I	I	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRATIK BHASKAR PAREKH	BHASKAR MANHARLAL PAREKH	PARAS BHASKAR PAREKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGBPP2997C	AGUPP5308E	AGZPP8496L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	115100	2551610	10	6432254
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	115100	2551610	10	6432254
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	23.2	0	58.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	115100	2551610	10	6432254
Class eg:y				
Total	115100	2551610	10	6432254
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	23.2	0	58.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	23.2	0	58.47
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)		1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	115100	2551610	10	6432254

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholder	s holding nomina	l share capital in exce	ess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUNIT SHAILESH. BHUPTANI	S.SHYAM	SUBRAMANIAN P	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJMPB6361L	AAMPS6032J	AMBPS8931K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	153681	335736	188890	678307
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	153681	335736	188890	678307
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	3.05	1.72	6.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()		•
Class eg: X	153681	335736	188890	678307
Class eg:y				
Total	153681	335736	188890	678307
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.4	3.05	1.72	6.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	3.05	1.72	6.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	153681	335736	188890	678307
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

				Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	IEPF	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIR
PAN (II)							ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of the Shareholders (I)	102	28	8	365	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	225596	13197	19750	377897	50	159319	159319
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	225596	13197	19750	377897	50	159319	159319
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	0.12	0.18	3.44	0	1.45	1.45
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	ss of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	225596	13197	19750	377897	50	159319	159319
Class eg:y							
Total	225596	13197	19750	377897	50	159319	159319
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	0.12	0.18	3.44	0	1.45	1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	0.12	0.18	3.44	0	1.45	1.45
Number of Locked	in shares ()	(II)					
No. (a)							
		1		1		i	<u> </u>

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	221996	13197	19750	299197	50	159319	159319
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	505			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	795809			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	795809			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.24			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	795809			
Class eg:y				
Total	795809			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.24			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.24			
Number of Locked	red in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	713509			

Reason for not prov	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	PAN of INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY IS NOT AVAILABLE.		